
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 13 October 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 1 1,4,1 5/1 25 18/12/20 B Y Y 1 310.00 1 305m

 552919 Mr. Anderson Jason Newman 1 2,6,8 5/1 17 18/12/20 D Y Y 3 267.00 2 305m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 2 3,1,1 5/1 18 06/09/20 D Y 12 362.00 3 305m

 567787 Compton Lass Tracie Price 1 1,8,1 5/1 10 21/01/22 B Y Y 13 151.00 4 305m

 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,5,1 5/1 3 14/11/22 D 14 149.00 5 305m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 1 6,7,1 5/1 13 23/10/21 D 17 192.00 6 305m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 1 4,5,1 5/1 16 19/03/20 B Y 17 175.00 7 305m

 583165 Cheques To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 4,5,1 5/1 2 28/01/23 B 17 171.00 8 305m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 1 5,4,4 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 180.00 9 305m

 580507 Time To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 7,6,1 5/1 3 14/11/22 B 135.00 10 305m

 572794 Penny Pinto Brendan Casey 3 5,2,7 5/1 6 17/02/22 B 123.00 11 305m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 4,4,6 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 121.00 12 305m

 558849 Pepper Kimetto Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,8,2 5/1 5 21/01/21 B 118.80 13 305m

 552476 Two Fifty Three Adam Mackereth 1 5,5,5 5/1 9 18/12/20 B Y Y 110.00 14 305m
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 583166 Jaja Ding Dong Lorraine Goodwin 1 1,6 6 1 28/01/23 B 1 114.40 1 305m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,2,2 6 1 14/11/22 B 3 199.00 2 305m

 560832 Cadillac Magic Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 2,7,7 6 5 10/04/21 B 3 105.00 3 305m

 570291 Mooball Tracie Price 1 3,3,3 6 5 21/03/22 B Y 14 218.00 4 305m

 584896 Minnie's My Mum Tracie Price 2 3,1 6 1 15/03/23 B Y 14 180.40 5 305m

 577422 Mish Chanel Tanya Bialek 1 2,3,5 6 1 19/10/22 B Y Y 14 171.00 6 305m

 584901 Fawn Beast Tracie Price 1 6,6,1 6 1 15/03/23 B 17 107.33 7 305m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 1 5,3,3 6 3 09/12/21 D 18 171.00 8 305m

 577421 Manner Of Strife Timothy Richards 1 5,1,2 6 3 19/10/22 D Y Y 198.00 9 305m

 576962 Penny Drop Kyle Goodwin 1 5,6,4 6 5 20/06/22 B 152.00 10 305m

 580500 Envious To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 5,6,2 6 1 14/11/22 B 138.00 11 305m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 1 6,4,4 6 3 24/11/21 B 127.00 12 305m

 576193 My Girl Kellie Aaron Blake 2 4,4,6 6 4 26/05/22 B 125.00 13 305m

 567785 Matetsi Brendan Casey 1 4,6,3 6 2 21/01/22 B Y 111.00 14 305m

 572884 Impress Joe Raylene Gavin 1 6,5,6 6 1 06/05/22 D 90.00 15 305m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 1 7,4,5 6 2 30/03/22 B 82.80 16 305m
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 570407 Billy Bronco Nicole Stanley 1 2,3,2 M/1 23/11/21 D 3 164.00 1 305m

 584898 Bali Unleashed Tracie Price 2 2 M/1 15/03/23 B Y 3 151.20 2 305m

 583203 Mr. Oberon Timothy Richards 1 2 M/1 13/04/23 D Y Y 14 151.20 3 305m

 576197 My Girl Nahlah Aaron Blake 3 2,3,2 M/1 26/05/22 B 14 138.00 4 305m

 584900 Compton Copy Tracie Price 1 M/1 15/03/23 B Y 5 305m

 583202 Cantara Pearl Tanya Bialek 1 4 M/1 13/04/23 B Y Y 67.20 6 305m

 593540 Winslow Wish Aimee Drew 1 4 M/1 01/01/22 B 67.20 7 305m

 583161 Beast Storm Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,4 M/1 28/01/23 B 66.00 8 305m

 581651 Enhance This Rosalyn Hume 1 4,8 M/1 07/12/22 B 61.60 9 305m

 599191 Tenten Mary Blake 3 6 M/1 19/02/23 B 50.40 10 305m
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 575152 Shore's Pick Richard Clayfield 1 4,3,6 2/1/1 9 05/04/22 B Y 231.00 1 400m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 3,2,5 3/1/2 10 14/01/22 D 3 306.00 2 400m

 552919 Mr. Anderson Jason Newman 2 2,6,8 3/1/2 17 18/12/20 D Y Y 14 267.00 3 400m

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 2 1,4,1 3/1/1 25 18/12/20 B Y Y 11 310.00 4 400m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 2 6,7,1 3/1/1 13 23/10/21 D 17 192.00 5 400m

 571411 Wilder Tracie Price 1 1,3,3 4/1/2 10 16/04/22 D Y 11 273.00 6 400m

 559469 Come On Kilkenny Melissa Freitag 1 3,7,1 4/1/2 10 22/02/21 D Y 14 216.00 7 400m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 2,5,3 4/1/2 4 12/12/21 D Y 14 209.00 8 400m

 566626 Sit And Wait Garry Elliott 1 3,6,1 4/1/2 8 28/11/21 D 14 192.00 9 400m

 572794 Penny Pinto Brendan Casey 2 5,2,7 4/1/1 6 17/02/22 B 123.00 10 400m
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 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 1 2,2,4 5/1 6 16/04/22 B Y 3 178.00 1 400m

 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 3,5,1 5/1 3 14/11/22 D 3 149.00 2 400m

 562114 Gypsy Chick Jason Newman 1 6,8,1 5/1 13 10/05/21 B Y 6 149.00 3 400m

 560395 My Boy Josh Nicole Stanley 1 7,3,7 5/1 7 31/03/21 D 6 130.00 4 400m

 572995 Cadillac Ragtop Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 1,2,6 5/1 12 12/02/22 B 13 187.00 5 400m

 567787 Compton Lass Tracie Price 2 1,8,1 5/1 10 21/01/22 B Y Y 13 151.00 6 400m

 570291 Mooball Tracie Price 2 3,3,3 5/1 5 21/03/22 B Y 14 218.00 7 400m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 1 5,1,3 5/1 8 08/11/21 D 17 199.00 8 400m

 577420 Ricki's Burner Timothy Richards 2 5,2,1 5/1 7 19/10/22 D Y Y 17 192.00 9 400m

 571058 Minh Nardo Raylene Gavin 1 5,1,3 5/1 5 12/04/22 B 17 180.00 10 400m

 572122 Knight Vader Stephen Bartholomew 1 5,1,4 5/1 2 04/05/22 D Y Y 17 160.00 11 400m

 562122 Aminah Dustin Drew 1 7,4,1 5/1 5 09/06/21 B 17 153.00 12 400m

 561611 Cadillac Belle Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 2,1,5 5/1 10 12/07/21 B 184.00 13 400m

 562108 Yadillah Lad Robert Halliday 1 2,6,2 5/1 11 10/05/21 D 170.00 14 400m

 562111 Wangler Robert Halliday 1 4,5,4 5/1 7 10/05/21 D 154.00 15 400m

 576962 Penny Drop Kyle Goodwin 2 5,6,4 5/1 5 20/06/22 B 152.00 16 400m

 576193 My Girl Kellie Aaron Blake 1 4,4,6 5/1 4 26/05/22 B 125.00 17 400m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 2 7,4,5 5/1 2 30/03/22 B 82.80 18 400m
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 565160 Mysterious Minds Melissa Freitag 1 1,2,3 6 1 26/08/21 D 11 176.00 1 400m

 569818 Dug's Sister Lehanne Bartholomew 1 1,8,6 6 2 08/03/22 B Y Y 13 137.00 2 400m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 3,2,2 6 1 14/11/22 B 14 199.00 3 400m

 584896 Minnie's My Mum Tracie Price 1 3,1 6 1 15/03/23 B Y 14 180.40 4 400m

 577422 Mish Chanel Tanya Bialek 2 2,3,5 6 1 19/10/22 B Y Y 14 171.00 5 400m

 583165 Cheques To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 4,5,1 6 2 28/01/23 B 17 171.00 6 400m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 3 5,3,3 6 3 09/12/21 D 18 171.00 7 400m

 577421 Manner Of Strife Timothy Richards 2 5,1,2 6 3 19/10/22 D Y Y 198.00 8 400m

 576952 Sudoku Jaxon Tracie Price 1 3,4,1 6 2 01/07/22 D Y 165.00 9 400m

 580507 Time To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 7,6,1 6 3 14/11/22 B 135.00 10 400m

 571278 Smokin' Chicken Neville Lenehan 1 4,5,7 6 1 20/12/21 D 126.00 11 400m

 567785 Matetsi Brendan Casey 2 4,6,3 6 2 21/01/22 B Y 111.00 12 400m

 560670 Laura's Scotch Neville Lenehan 1 5,6,4 6 1 22/03/21 B 107.00 13 400m
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 570407 Billy Bronco Nicole Stanley 2 2,3,2 M/1 23/11/21 D 14 164.00 1 400m

 584898 Bali Unleashed Tracie Price 1 2 M/1 15/03/23 B Y 14 151.20 2 400m

 584894 Sean's Matilda Tracie Price 1 2 M/1 15/03/23 B 14 151.20 3 400m

 576197 My Girl Nahlah Aaron Blake 2 2,3,2 M/1 26/05/22 B 14 138.00 4 400m

 584900 Compton Copy Tracie Price 2 M/1 15/03/23 B Y 5 400m

 572102 Herman The Brute Melissa Freitag 1 4,4,5 M/1 22/04/22 D 129.00 6 400m

 571277 Quincy Bones Neville Lenehan 1 5,5,4 M/1 20/12/21 D 64.40 7 400m

 599191 Tenten Mary Blake 1 6 M/1 19/02/23 B 50.40 8 400m
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 571415 Wild Star Tracie Price 1 6,5,5 3/1/2 9 16/04/22 B Y 6 108.00 1 512m

 572794 Penny Pinto Brendan Casey 1 5,2,7 4/1/2 6 17/02/22 B 123.00 2 512m

 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 2 2,7,2 4/1/1 4 05/03/22 B 3 234.00 3 512m

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 3 4,2,1 4/1/1 20 07/04/21 B Y Y 10 241.00 4 512m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 1 3,1,1 4/1/1 18 06/09/20 D Y 12 362.00 5 512m

 560629 Lightning Pest Garry Elliott 1 4,4,4 4/1/1 5 19/03/21 B 138.00 6 512m
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 554866 Amendola Melissa Freitag 3 1,2,3 5/1 22 23/01/21 D Y 11 330.00 1 512m

 568998 Blue Phoenix Robert Chuck 1 1,5,3 5/1 5 21/02/22 B Y Y 11 210.00 2 512m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 2 3,6,1 5/1 10 20/09/21 B Y 14 240.00 3 512m

 575818 Loads Of Money David Lewis 1 2,1,5 5/1 8 16/05/22 D Y 14 221.00 4 512m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 2 5,1,3 5/1 8 08/11/21 D 17 199.00 5 512m

 567782 Yadillah Scout Robert Halliday 1 3,1,4 5/1 2 21/01/22 D Y 17 199.00 6 512m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 1 5,1,2 5/1 13 07/03/21 B Y Y 17 198.00 7 512m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 2 4,5,1 5/1 16 19/03/20 B Y 17 175.00 8 512m

 561364 Compton Robbie Robert Halliday 1 3,4,2 5/1 12 20/04/21 D 212.00 9 512m

 573171 Magic Tom David Fennell 1 2,1,2 5/1 4 05/03/22 D Y 156.00 10 512m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 4,4,6 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 121.00 11 512m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 1 7,5,6 5/1 4 03/11/21 D Y 86.40 12 512m
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 577751 Aston Botan Dustin Drew 1 1,5,7 6 1 28/07/22 D Y 1 108.00 1 512m

 575712 Croatian Comet Tracie Price 1 1,6,4 6 4 20/05/22 D Y Y 13 194.00 2 512m

 572744 Moonlight Annie Melissa Freitag 2 2,5,4 6 2 07/03/22 B 14 178.80 3 512m

 567788 Flax Mill Brendan Casey 2 3,6,1 6 2 21/01/22 D Y 14 177.00 4 512m

 577422 Mish Chanel Tanya Bialek 3 2,3,5 6 1 19/10/22 B Y Y 14 171.00 5 512m

 577420 Ricki's Burner Timothy Richards 1 5,2,1 6 7 19/10/22 D Y Y 17 192.00 6 512m

 565916 Harry Chana Peter Crawley 2 5,3,3 6 3 09/12/21 D 18 171.00 7 512m

 571046 Yadillah Brave Robert Halliday 1 3,8,3 6 3 01/01/22 D 184.00 8 512m

 576962 Penny Drop Kyle Goodwin 3 5,6,4 6 5 20/06/22 B 152.00 9 512m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 3 5,3,3 6 6 14/06/21 D 146.00 10 512m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 2 6,4,4 6 3 24/11/21 B 127.00 11 512m

 576193 My Girl Kellie Aaron Blake 3 4,4,6 6 4 26/05/22 B 125.00 12 512m

 567785 Matetsi Brendan Casey 3 4,6,3 6 2 21/01/22 B Y 111.00 13 512m

 571047 Yadillah Warrior Robert Halliday 1 4,4,4 6 2 01/01/22 D 109.00 14 512m
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 576614 Galactic Raven Robert Chuck 1 3,4,2 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 3 144.00 1 512m

 576197 My Girl Nahlah Aaron Blake 1 2,3,2 M/1 26/05/22 B 3 138.00 2 512m

 585022 Super Sequin Rosalyn Hume 1 2,5,4 M/1 17/02/23 B 14 114.00 3 512m

 599191 Tenten Mary Blake 2 6 M/1 19/02/23 B 50.40 4 512m
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 549168 Sher Zany David Green 3 3,1,1 3/1/2 18 06/09/20 D Y 12 362.00 1 600m

 554866 Amendola Melissa Freitag 1 1,2,3 4/1/2 22 23/01/21 D Y 1 330.00 2 600m

 571382 Aston Hornet Dustin Drew 1 1,5,6 4/1/2 7 11/12/21 D Y 1 142.80 3 600m

 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 1 2,7,2 4/1/1 4 05/03/22 B 14 234.00 4 600m
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 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 1 3,6,1 5/1 10 20/09/21 B Y 3 240.00 1 600m

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 2 4,2,1 5/1 20 07/04/21 B Y Y 10 241.00 2 600m

 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 2 4,1,2 5/1 8 12/05/21 D 17 249.00 3 600m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 1 5,3,3 5/1 6 14/06/21 D 146.00 4 600m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 3 4,4,6 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 121.00 5 600m
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 572744 Moonlight Annie Melissa Freitag 1 2,5,4 6 2 07/03/22 B 3 178.80 1 600m

 567788 Flax Mill Brendan Casey 1 3,6,1 6 2 21/01/22 D Y 14 177.00 2 600m
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 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 1 4,1,2 4/1/2 8 12/05/21 D 17 249.00 1 732m
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 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 1 4,2,1 5/1 20 07/04/21 B Y Y 10 241.00 1 732m

 554866 Amendola Melissa Freitag 2 1,2,3 5/1 22 23/01/21 D Y 11 330.00 2 732m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 2 5,4,4 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 180.00 3 732m
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 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 2 5,3,3 6 6 14/06/21 D 146.00 1 732m

Order of Choice- Created Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Page 17 of 17


